
 

 

 

TABELA DE CORREÇÃO DAS COMISSÕES 

 

INPC – IBGE 

                                   

Março/ 2019 
 

          

 

Acumulado nos 12 meses = 3,94% 

 
Obs.: O índice a ser aplicado é o acumulado 

 

 

        

MÊS / ANO 

     

 % MENSAL 

  

% ACUMULADO MÊS a MÊS 

            03/18           0,07 3,94 

             04/18          0,21 3,86 

            05/18          0,43 3,65 

            06/18          1,43 3,20 

             07/18          0,25 1,75 

             08/18          0,00 1,49 

             09/18          0,30 1,49 

             10/18          0,40                         1,19 

             11/18        - 0,25                       - 0,79 

             12/18         0,14                         1,04 

             01/19         0,36                         0,90 

             02/19         0,54                         0,54 


